
B.Tech. Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial Intelligence) This is to certify that the following students have completed their field visit to Kalkaji Sudhar Camp and Saidul Azaib from 1 April 2022 to 8 April 2022. 

ENROLLMENT NUMBERR STUDENT NAME 
2021-350-001 
2021-350-002 Akhlakur Rahman 

Anas Ghazi 
Antriksh Jerngal 
Anwar Ul Hadi 
Arhaan Shafique 

Basil Zaidi 

2021-350-003 
2021-350-004 
2021-350-005 
2021-350-006 
2021-350-007 
2021-350-008 

Bhavika Rana 
Hamza Khan 

Hiteswar Ram 
Maria Javed 

Marwan Akhtar Syed 
Md Kaunain Bin Mahtab 

2021-350-009 

2021-350-010 
2021-350-011 
2021-350-012 
2021-350-013 Md Sahil Ansari 

Mohammad Faisal Ali 
Mohammad Saarim Khan 

Mohammed Majd 

Mohd Alkama Saleem 
Mohd Sahil 

Mohd Saib 

2021-350-014 
2021-350-015 

2021-350-016 
2021-350-017 

2021-350-018 
2021-350-019 

Mohd Samir Ansari 
Muhammad Abdullah Asim 

2021-350-020 

2021-350-021 

2021-350-022 Nishant Sha 

2021-350-023 Ozair Khan 

2021-350-024 Ramish Ahmad Ahmad 

Sahil Ali 
Sahil Khan 

2021-350-025 
2021-350-026 

Shagufa Shahin 
Suhail Mushtaq Mir 
Syed Amaan Ahmed 

Syed Aqib Ali 
Vasudev Sharma 
Wahidur Rahman 

Aakansh Moses Smith 
Aasim Suhail 

2021-350-027 

2021-350-028 
2021-350-029 

2021-350-030 
2021-350-031 

2021-350-032 
2021-350-033 

2021-350-034 



2021-350-035 
2021-350-036 Abhishck Katarya 

Abish Kamran 
Adcel Ahmad Alvi 

2021-350-037 
2021-350-038 
2021-350-039 Adiba An sari 

2021-350-040 Ahzam Akhtar 

2021-350-041 Ali Khan 

2021-350-042 Ammar Adil 
Ankit Kumar 2021-350-043 
Ankita Manna 2021-350-044 

Arsalan Abdul Wafi 
2021-350-045 Bushra Mirza 
2021-350-046 Devansh Sharma 
2021-350-047 Faran Ahmad Siddiqui 
2021-350-048 Imroz Khan 
2021-350-049 Jed Khan 
2021-350-050 
2021-350-051 

Kausar Farooqui 
Maaz Hasan 

2021-350-052 Malik Javed 
2021-350-053 Master Prince 
2021-350-054 Md Asim 

Mohammad Afeef lqbal 2021-350-055 
2021-350-056 Mohammad Anas Azeez 

2021-350-057 Mohammad Kaif Siddiqui 
Mohammad Raahim Khan 2021-350-058 

2021-350-059 Mohammad Rais 
2021-350-060 Mohammad Saad Alim 
2021-350-061 Mohammad Sarfaraz Ali 
2021-350-062 Mohammad Shadab Alam 

Mohammad Shahzeb Ali Talha 
Mohammad Shoaib 

2021-350-063 
2021-350-064 
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